
341 Calendar for Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

 9:00 am

25-26413 SHAUN ROBERT CARR-GILDEA DAVID C JOHNSTON

25-26106 BRYAN DWAYNE CUMMINGS and 
BRIANNE RENEE CUMMINGS

JONATHAN D DOAN

25-26447 KAREEM DIALLO SYKES PETER G MACALUSO

25-26492 FLAVIO CEASAR PEREZ PETER G MACALUSO

10:00 am

25-25920 JAIME EUGENE MCPHEE and 
RHONDA ELAIN MCPHEE

DAVID FOYIL

25-25834 DAVID ROY COSTA PETER G MACALUSO

25-26720 DANIEL DELEON, JR. and 
ASHLEY KRISTEN DELEON

PETER G MACALUSO

25-25931 EUGENE JONES ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

11:00 am

25-26642 NORA EDIE NIETO DAVID A BOONE

25-26648 RAMON RAMIREZ JESSICA A DORN

25-26608 KEVIN WAYNE PLEDGER SETH L HANSON

25-26621 MICHAEL ANGELO MARIANO ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

 1:00 pm

25-26677 HARVEY EDWIN MOSLEY, JR. and 
SARAH ANNE MOSLEY

FLOR DE MARIA A TATAJE

25-26733 LANDY GONZALEZ-HERNANDEZ FLOR DE MARIA A TATAJE
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25-26734 CYNTHIA NICOLE GAVILANEZ and 
SALVADOR GAVILANEZ, JR

FLOR DE MARIA A TATAJE

25-26735 DIANA LAURA AVILA-TALASO'O and 
DANNY TALASO'O

FLOR DE MARIA A TATAJE

 2:00 pm

25-26926 LUIS ALFONSO SANCHEZ and 
VERONICA ESPINOZA ROA

MARK S NELSON

25-26785 BERTHA CRISP NATALI A RON

25-26802 CHERYL LAVON WILLIAMS NATALI A RON

25-26958 CHATRIONA HARDAGE BOSS and 
JACOB MARTEL BOSS

NATALI A RON

 3:00 pm

25-26803 DAVID KELLER DAVID C JOHNSTON

25-26566 KNOWLTON TILMER HARRISON KEITH R WOOD

25-24300 TYLEEN MARIE WILLIAMS MICHAEL K MOORE

25-26512 LEJON MAURICE LEWIS ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER


